

Measurement

1

Name of work
 Location of work
 Agency by which work is executed
 Date of measurement
 No. and date of agreement
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work — Constn of Road					
From Gram Balua to					
Charhanwa Main Road					
under 3054 (MR)					
N/Agency — Sabir Husain					
A + PO — Mahui Nawak to					
Ram Nagar. W. Champ					
Agreement. NO — 59MBD/2019-20					
Date of Start — 15.2.2020					
Date of Comp — 14.11.2020					

① site clearing &
 grubbing do-do-all
 Comp. 20h

$$2 \times 630m \times 1.0m = 1260m^2$$

$$= 0.134 \text{ Hec.}$$

② Scarifying the existing
 Bituminous surface do
 — do — all Comp. 20h

10m x 3m x 3.75m =	11.25 m ²
15m x 2m x 3.75m =	7.5 m ²
2m x 1m x 3.75m =	7.50 m ²
Total	26.25 m²

③ Constn of Subgrade &
 earthen Shoulder do
 — do — all Comp. 20h

Continuation

$$2 \times 630m \times 0.70m \times 0.30m = 264.60m^3$$

1st and Final Bill

ABSTRACT

5

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
H/Work - Const ⁿ of Road					
from Kram Balua to					
Chonhanica main road					
under 3054 (MR)					
Agency — Sabir Husain					
At + PO - Mahai, Nawaka tola					
Ram Nagar, W. Champaran.					
Agreement No - 59 MBD/2019-20					
Date of Start - 15.2.2020					
Date of Comp. - 14.11.2020					
given ① site cleaning &					
grubbing.					
TMB, page - (1)					
Qty — 0.1342 m.					
@ R. 49739.47/m. = R. 64662.10					
② Scarifying the existing					
bituminous surface.					
TMB, page - (1) Qty. 26.25 m ²					
@ R. 17.51/m ² = R. 460.10					
③ Const ⁿ of sub-grade.					
TMB, page - (1)					
Qty — 264.60 m ³					
@ R. 189.60/m ³ = R. 50168.10					
④ Const ⁿ of WB II					
TMB, page - (2)					
Qty — 78.67 m ³					
@ R. 2918.14/m ³ = R. 229570.20					

Continuation

Total R. 286664.20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Plv & laying in B.M. II					
TMB, page - (2)					
Qty — 35.381 m ³					
@ R. 5246.23/m ³ = R.					1856172
(6) Plv & laying in B.M. III					
TMB, page - (2)					
Qty — 39.92 m ³					
@ R. 4988.21/m ³ = R.					1991292
(7) Plv & laying prime coat (SS-1)					
TMB, page - (2)					
Qty — 532.50 m ²					
@ R. 55.08/m ² = R.					293312
(8) Mix Seal over in B.M. IV					
TMB, page - (2)					
Qty — 510.55 m ²					
@ R. 272.07/m ² = R.					1525092
(9) Plv & laying face coat (R-1)					
TMB, page - (3)					
Qty — 2481.75 m ²					
@ R. 18.66/m ² = R.					463092
(10) Plv SDBC with 25 mm thickness					
TMB, page (2)					
Qty — 62.04 m ³					
@ R. 13936.37/m ³ = R.					8646122
(11) Plv & fixing 1 cm. Stone.					
TMB, page - (2)					

(a) 1 cm. Stone - Qty — 02 MCL :

@ R. ~~1856.79~~/each = R.

RM

Total R. 17641712 D

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) 1km. Stone.					
Qty — 02 Nos.					
@ R. 2854.67/each: R.					5709.34
(10) 2km. Stone					
Qty — 03 Nos.					
@ R. 762.05/each: R.					2286.15
(12) PIV & Fixing direction & place identification sign board.					
TMB, page (3)					
Qty — 0.96 m ²					
@ R. 15173.76/m ² : R.					14567.24
(13) PIV & Fixing boundary pillars.					
TMB, page — (4) Qty — 22 Nos.					
@ R. 588.62/each: R.					12949.64
(14) Planting of tree					
TMB, page — (4) Qty — 37 Nos.					
@ R. 813.71/each: R.					30107.27
(15) PIV Road marking					
TMB, page — (4)					
Qty — 126 m ²					
@ R. 850.93/m ² : R.					107217.78
(16) PIV & Fixing Logo & Maintenance sign board.					
TMB, page — (4)					
Qty — 02 Nos.					
Continuation					
@ R. 10619.34/each: R.					21239.68
Total R. 1958245.34					

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) P.V. & Fixing retro-reflecting traffic sign board.					
TMB, Page - (4)					
(a) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
Qty - 06 Nos.					
@ Rs. 4314.13/each = Rs.					25885.20
(b) 600 mm circular sign board					
Qty - 02 Nos.					
@ Rs. 4539.66/each = Rs.					9079.20
(c) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty - 02 Nos.					
@ Rs. 4385.81/each = Rs.					8771.20
Total Rs.					2001980.20

10% / less — Rs. (-) 200198.00

Total Rs. 1801782.20

~~Kumar~~
29/6/2020
S.E.

~~3406/2020~~
AB

Material Statement

(1) S/W - 264.60 m ³					
@ Rs. 23.71/m ³					
(2) H.B.II					
(a) Metal - 26.5 mm to 9.5 mm					
Qty - 35.124 m ³					
@ Rs. 561.89/m ³					
(b) 9.5 to 2.36 mm Qty - 25.17 m ³					
@ Rs. 419.88/m ³					
(c) Local sand - 40.29 m ³					
@ Rs. 118.84/m ³					

Continuation